July 22, 2021
Mr. David Rhoades
Senior VP, Exelon Generation Company, LLC
President and CNO, Exelon Nuclear
4300 Winfield Road
Warrenville, IL 60555
SUBJECT: BRAIDWOOD STATION – INTEGRATED INSPECTION REPORT
05000456/2021002 AND 05000457/2021002

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
71111.04 Corrective Action
Documents
4243133 2DG01KB-Y1 East End Bell Oil Leak 12 DPM When Diesel
Running
05/24/2019
4306628 1RH8703B has Evidence of Packing Leak 12/29/2019
4367735 1A RH Pump has Boric Acid Buildup on Pump Seal/Bowl 09/06/2020
4367738 1B RH Pump has Boric Acid Buildup on Pump Seal/Bowl 09/06/2020
4374335 1RH610 Unsat Grease Inspection 10/05/2020
4374466 Boric Acid Residue in 1RH01PA Pump Bowl 10/05/2020
4378052 1B RH Pump Flow Requires IR for Tracking 10/20/2020
4422278 2A DG Turbocharger Spindown not be Performed as
Scheduled
05/07/2021
4422966 2DG01KA-C, 2A DG Jacket Water Pump is Leaking 05/11/2021
Procedures  BwOP CC-E1 Electrical Lineup — Unit 1 Operating 8
BwOP CC-M1 Operating Mechanical Lineup Unit 1 18
BwOP DG-E3 Electrical Lineup — Unit 2A Diesel Generator 8
BwOP DG-M3 Operating Mechanical Lineup Unit 2A Diesel Generator 15
BwOP FC-M1 Operating Mechanical Lineup Unit 1 10
BwOP RH-6 Placing the RH System in Shutdown Cooling 60
BwOP RH-8 Filling the Reactor Cavity for Refueling 24
BwOP RH-E1 Electrical Lineup — Unit 1 Operating 10
BwOP RH-M1 Operating Mechanical Lineup Unit 1 1A RH Train 14
BwOP RH-M2 Operating Mechanical Lineup Unit 1 1B Train 10
BwOP SI-E2 Electrical Lineup — Unit 2 Operating 10
BwOP SI-M2 Operating Mechanical Lineup Unit 2 24
71111.05 Fire Plans  Pre-Fire Plan 1 Fire Zone 1.1-1; Containment 377'-0" Elevation Unit 1
Containment Missile Shield Area
1
Pre-Fire Plan 6 Fire Zone 1.2-1; Containment 401'-0" Elevation Unit 1
Annular Area
1
Pre-Fire Plan 9 Fire Zone 1.3-1; Containment 426'-0" Elevation Unit 1
Containment Upper Area
2
Pre-Fire Plan 96 Fire Zone 11.1A-0; Auxiliary Building 330' Elevation, Unit 1
Auxiliary Building Basement (1A/2A SX)
2
15
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
Pre-Fire Plan No.
137
Fire Zone 11.4A-1; Auxiliary Building 383' Elevation, Unit 2
Auxiliary Feedwater Pump Diesel Room
3
Pre-Fire Plan No.
48
Fire Zone 5.4-2; Switchgear Area 451' Elevation, Division 22,
MEER and Battery Room
1
Procedures  BwAP 1110-1 Fire Protection Program System Requirements 44

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
1355845 1RC8042B will not Close 04/08/2012
4124573 OSP-A Boric Acid Dry on Valve 1RC8042B (Clean) 04/09/2018
Engineering
Changes
394386 Engineering Review of Flowserve Test Report TAL-20820,
Revision 2, for a 1.5-Inch ASME Class 1878 Stainless Steel
Y-Pattern Globe Valve for Braidwood Station
08/28/2013
Procedures  ER-AA-310-1001 Maintenance Rule 18-10 — Scoping 0
ER-AA-310-1002 Maintenance Rule Functions — Safety Significant
Classification
3
ER-AA-320 Maintenance Rule Implementation per NEI 18-10 0
ER-AA-320-1003 Maintenance Rule 18-10 — Failure Definitions 0
ER-AA-320-1004 Maintenance Rule 18-10 — Performance Monitoring and
Dispositioning Between (a)(1) and (a)(2)
1
Work Orders  5046086 1RC8042B — Replace Valve 04/10/2021
71111.13 Corrective Action
Documents
4414349 Pre-Freeze NDE UT Readings Below 87.5% Tmin
1SXA9A-6"
04/06/2021
4414530 Replacement 1A SX Pump Shaft Scratches/Defects 04/06/2021
4414564 1RC8042D Unable to Close Loop Unable to be Drained 04/06/2021
Drawings  M-60, Sheet 2 Reactor Coolant Loop 2 — Unit 1 BC
Engineering
Changes
388765 Freeze Line on 1RC22AB-1 1/2" to Isolate 1FE-0428 04/18/2012
Procedures  BwMP 3100-094 Removal and Installation of Flood Seal Opening Barriers 20
Work Orders  4934317 Replace 1SX01PA in A1R22 04/08/2021
4969069 1RC8042D Difficult to Operate — Replace Valve 04/12/2021
5149593 Unexpected 2-10-C6, Rod Control Urgent Failure, SER
No. 2165
05/05/2021
71111.15 Corrective Action
Documents
2530091 Anomaly in Unit 2 Pressurizer Level / VCT Level Trend 07/19/2015
4417398 14-OSP-X Post-Maintenance Testing: 1RC01BD-B Steam
Generator Snubber Found Leaking at 60 Drops per Minute
04/18/2021
4421424 Unexpected 2-10-C6, Rod Control Urgent Failure, SER#
2165
05/04/2021
4421660 2-10-C6, Rod Control Urgent Failure, SER# 2165 05/05/2021
4421778 Unexpected Alarms 1-10-A5 and 1-14-A1 for OPDT 05/05/2021
4423270 Unexpected Annunciator:  Ovation System Trouble 05/13/2021
20
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
4423503 Corrective Action to 1TY-0441A3 05/13/2021
4423535 Unexpected Alarm 1-14-B5 and 1-4-A3 05/14/2021
4424225 2A CV Pump Significantly Weaker than 2B CV Pump 05/18/2021
4424510 1C OTDT Rescaling Required 05/19/2021
Procedures  2BwOSR 3.5.5.1 Unit Two RCS Seal Injection Flow Surveillance 14
BwAR 1-10-A5 OPDT High Rod Stop C-4 7
BwAR 1-14-A1 OPDT High Reactor Trip Alert 52
BwOP RP-9 Disabling and Restoring Source Range Nuclear Instruments 4
BwVP 312-6 Reactor Coolant System Temperature Instrumentation Delta
T and Tave Normalization
3
ER-AA-600-1012 Risk Management Documentation 14
OP-AA-106-101-
1006
Operational Decision Making Process 22
OP-AA-108-111 Adverse Condition Monitoring and Contingency Planning  15
OP-AA-108-115 Operability Determinations (CM-1) 24
Work Orders  5150129 Unexpected Alarms 1-10-A5 and 1-14-A for OPDT 05/06/2021
71111.18 Procedures  ER-AA-569 10 CFR 50.69 Program 4
ER-AA-569-1001 10 CFR 50.69 Active Component Risk Significance Insights 4
ER-AA-569-1002 10 CFR 50.69 Passive Component Categorization 3
ER-AA-569-1003 10 CFR 50.69 Risk Informed Categorization for Structures,
Systems, and Components
6
ER-AA-569-1004 10 CFR 50.69 Alternative Treatment Implementation Process 4
ER-AA-569-1005 Integrated Decision Decision-Making Panel for Risk Informed
SSC Categorization Duties and Responsibilities
6
ER-AA-569-1006 Requirements for Immediate, Interim and Periodic
Performance Monitoring Reviews
3
ER-AA-569-1007 Job Familiarization of 50.69 Project Team and Site
Personnel
5
71111.19 Corrective Action
Documents
4417074 1A SX Pump Test Results 04/16/2021
4418193 17-OSP-A 1B Rod Drive Generator Breaker Trip 04/22/2021
Procedures  1 BwOSR
5.5.8.AF-3B
Group A IST Requirements for Unit One Diesel Driven
Auxiliary Feedwater Pump
12
1BwOSR 3.7.5.7- Unit One Train B Auxiliary Feedwater Flow Path Operability 6
21
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
2 Non-Routine Surveillance (Following Cold Shutdown)
1BwOSR 3.8.1.2-
1